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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis NATACAO PURA
F‘ P n Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE
Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Prova 27 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
25-07-2015 - 9:00 SOMAGUE Startlist Elimin
Rec Nac Absoluto 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 1:08.02 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP S. Jo&o da Madeira 26-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 1:04.70 Ana Margarida Guedes GCVR Loulé 20-07-2014
Rec Nac Juv B 1:03.88 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Trabzon (TUR) 25-07-2011
Rec Nac Juv A 1:03.14 Ana Rita Francisco SFUAP Coimbra 05-08-1995
Rec Nac Jun16 1:01.48 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 20-07-2009
Rec Nac Junl7 1:00.95 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Berlim (GER) 01-08-2002
Rec Nac Sen 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010

TAC-JuvBF Juv B: 1:11.94 / TAC-JuvAF Juv A: 1:09.96 / TAC-Junl6F Junl6: 1:08.64 / TAC-Junl7F Junl7: 1:07.98 / TAC-

SenF Sen: 1:07.65

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 5, 9:00

Sofia Isabel Lourenco
Mariana Matos Ribeiro
Margarida Malheiro Neves
Carolina Abreu Boulhosa
Raquel Antunes Tremoco
Beatriz Mendes Viegas
Mafalda Sofia Dias
Raquel Santos Sousa
Tatiana Raquel Pombo

9 Julia Albuquerque Fraga

O~NO OIS WN - O

Série 2 de 5, 9:00

0 Alice Maria Lopes

1 Sara Silva Marques

2 Cristiana Sofia Ribeiro

3 Raquel Paulo Ranito

4 Maria Leonor Martins

5 Susana Clara Gomes

6 Sara Conceicao Peca

7 Ana Margarida Branco

8 Carolina Rosa Marcelino
9 Joana Victorino Henriques

Ano

01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

00
01
00
94
99
77
99
01
01
01

Clube

Alges

Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Braga

Naval do Funchal
Sporting

Tavira Natacao

Naval Setubalense
Belenenses

Nautica do Seixal
Aquatico Pacense

Uniao Piedense
Aquatico Pacense
Famalicao

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Aquatico Pacense
Naval do Funchal
Ba/Bomcar

Sporting

Alges

Condeixa Clube

Tp inscrigéo

1:11.74
1:11.17
1:10.41
1:09.92
1:09.34
1:09.52
1:10.39
1:10.61
1:11.35
1:11.89

1:08.93
1:08.44
1:07.98
1:07.55
1:07.45
1:07.54
1:07.59
1:08.31
1:08.85
1:09.21
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis

Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

NATACAO PURA

Prova 27, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Série 3 de 5, 9:05

0

a b~ wNPRE

© oo~NO®

Maria Carolina Rosa

Ines Margarida Costa
Carolina Mantua Guedes
Astrid Foldarskard

Emilie Beckmann

Amalie Mikkelsen

Ana Margarida Rodrigues
Madalena Amaro Machado
Laura Sanchez Rodrigues
Joana Viegas Bento

Série 4 de 5, 9:05

o

O©CoO~NOOUILS,WNER

Beatriz Jong Rosa
Carlota Freitas Olim

Ana Sofia Nobrega
Raquel Fernandez Teijido
Christina Munkholm
Isabella K. Sorensen
Ines Jacinto Henriques
Maria Francisca Cabral
Giovanna Vaz Vargas
Rita Teixeira Costa

Série 5 de 5, 9:10

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNEO

Alexandra Jesus Santos
Beatriz Neves Craveiro
Daniela Teixeira Moreira
Emma Smithurst
Svenja Stoffel

Ana Catarina Monteiro
Ana Beatriz Pereira
Sofia Alexandra Branco
Rita Silva Fernandes
Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro

94
99
98
94
97
97
96
98
00
99

00
93
90
97
96
94
00
00
00
97

00
97
97
91
97
93
91
98
96
92

Sporting

Sporting

Sporting

Havnar

Denmark
Denmark

Galitos
Academico Viseu
Belenenses
Natacao de Faro

Desportivo Nacional
Naval do Funchal
Ginasio de Vila Real
A.D. Naut. De Naron
Denmark

Denmark
Pimpoes/Cimai

Porto

Nautico Marinha Grande
Belenenses

Leixoes

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
Belenenses

Co Manch Aq
Switzerland
Vilacondense

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Alges

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Amadora

1:06.74
1:06.05
1:04.95
1:03.84
1:00.31
1:01.24
1:04.39
1:05.61
1:06.26
1:07.41

1:06.30
1:05.82
1:04.66
1:03.60
1:00.16
1:01.19
1:04.24
1:05.21
1:06.17
1:07.17

1:06.27
1:05.65
1:04.62
1:01.68

59.27

1:01.00
1:04.12
1:05.15
1:06.12
1:06.75
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